CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD.
October, 2005-rev 1.0
1
 Figure 1: Package Types of MB431
CBC Microelectronics
Description
The MB431 is a 3-terminal adjustable shunt regulator

2
Functional Block Diagram
Order Information
MB431
Pb free Halogen free pb free Halogen-Free
MB431AT MB431AGT 431AT 431AGT Bulk
MB431ATTR MB431AGTTR 431AT 431AGT Ammo
MB431BT MB431BGT 431BT 431BGT Bulk
MB431BTTR MB431BGTTR 431BT 431BGT Ammo
MB431CT MB431CGT 431CT 431CGT Bulk
MB431CTTR MB431CGTTR 431CT 431CGT Ammo
MB431ASTR MB431AGSTR 431AS 431AGS Tape & Reel
MB431BSTR MB431BGSTR 431BS 431BGS Tape & Reel
MB431CSTR MB431CGSTR 431CS 431CGS Tape & Reel
MB431AZTR MB431AGZTR 431AZ 431AGZ Tape & Reel
MB431BZTR MB431BGZTR 431BZ 431BGZ Tape & Reel
MB431CZTR MB431CGZTR 431CZ 431CGZ Tape & Reel
Packing
Type
TO-92
SOT-23-3